UDS 2024 CQMs

Run on 10/4/2024 8:58:46 AM

MEASURE
Childhood Immunization Status (CMS 117v12)

Child Weight Assessment / Counseling for Nutrition / Physical Activity (CMS 155v12)

BMI Screening and Follow-Up 18+ Years (CMS 69v12)

Depression Remission at Twelve Months (CMS 159v12)

Screening for Depression and Follow-Up Plan (CMS 2v13)

Tobacco Use: Screening and Cessation (CMS 138v12)

Colorectal Cancer Screening (CMS 130v12)

Cervical Cancer Screening (CMS 124v12)

Breast Cancer Screening Ages 50-74 (CMS 125v12)

Hypertension Controlling High Blood Pressure (CMS165v12)

Statin Therapy for the Prevention and Treatment of Cardiovascular Disease (CMS 347v7)
Diabetes Alc > 9 or Untested (CMS 122v12)

IVD Aspirin Use (CMS 164v7)

HIV Screening (CMS 349v6)

HIV and Pregnant

HIV Linkage to Care

Dental Sealants for Children between 6-9 Years (CMS 277v0)

RESULT
18.8%

97.1%

93.2%

6.1%

69.6%

68.8%

35.8%

44.7%

423%

59.4%

80.6%

29.9%

87.2%

45.2%

0.0%

100.0%

23.1%

CHANGE

+6.2%

+2.8%

0.0%

+1.3%

+10.9%

-9.7%

+1.4%

+5.5%

-1.0%

+5.3%

+0.9%

-3.7%

-0.9%

+111%

0.0%

+100.0%

-2.4%

TARGET
43.0%

78.0%

80.0%

5.0%

66.0%

80.0%

50.0%

58.0%

42.0%

65.0%

77.0%

32.0%

88.0%

44.0%

0.0%

82.0%

56.0%

NUMERATOR

42

284
759
691
192
129

1,448

59

DENOMINATOR
224
2,711
3,257
114
3,916
3,128
1,561
1,392
671
1,277
857
643
148
3,203

40

EXCLUSIONS

0

1

153

24

29

245

11

59

21

33

12

20

Confidential - Azara Healthcare, LLC

Page 1 of 2


https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2435?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2444?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2433?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2451?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2437?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2450?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2440?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2442?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2438?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2434?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2432?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2453?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/1363?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2436?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/239?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/1960?reportId=356&category=0
https://app.azarahealthcare.com/Report/Measure/2646?reportId=356&category=0

UDS 2024 CQMs

Run on 10/4/2024 8:58:46 AM

Filter Settings

4Cut Providers All
ACE Score All
Active Patients All
IASCVD Risk Scores All
Baseline Period None
Bp In Period All
Care Managers All

Centers Community Health Northwest Florida
Cohorts All
Enrollees All
Ethnicities All
Ethnicity Groups All
Gender Identities All
Grouping No Grouping
Homeless Situation Past Yr All
Htn Stage All
Language Groups All
Languages All
Line Of Business All
Migrant Worker Status All
Patient Diagnoses All
Patient Risk All
Patient Risk Score All
Payer Groups All
Payer Risk All
Period September 2024
Plans All
Poverty Level All
Primary Payer Groups All
Public Housing All
Race Groups All
Races All
Races And Ethnicities All
Rendering Locations All
Rendering Provider Types All
Rendering Providers All
Report Format Scorecard
Sdoh All
Sdoh Assessment Status All
SDOH Counts All
Service Lines All
Sexes At Birth All
Sexual Orientations All
Tribal Descendancy All
Uds Financial Classes All
Uds Sdoh All
Usual Locations All
Usual Providers All
Veteran Statuses All
Zip Code All

Confidential - Azara Healthcare, LLC

Page 2 of 2




