Run on 10/4/2024 8:58:46 AM

MEASURE	RESULT	CHANGE	TARGET	NUMERATOR	DENOMINATOR	EXCLUSIONS
Childhood Immunization Status (CMS 117v12)	18.8%	+ 6.2% 🔺	43.0%	42	224	0
Child Weight Assessment / Counseling for Nutrition / Physical Activity (CMS 155v12)	97.1%	+ 2.8% 🔺	78.0%	2,633	2,711	1
BMI Screening and Follow-Up 18+ Years (CMS 69v12)	93.2%	0.0%	80.0%	3,035	3,257	153
Depression Remission at Twelve Months (CMS 159v12)	6.1%	+ 1.3% 🔺	5.0%	7	114	24
Screening for Depression and Follow-Up Plan (CMS 2v13)	69.6%	+ 10.9% 🔺	66.0%	2,726	3,916	188
Tobacco Use: Screening and Cessation (CMS 138v12)	68.8%	- 9.7% ▼	80.0%	2,153	3,128	3
Colorectal Cancer Screening (CMS 130v12)	35.8%	+ 1.4% 🔺	50.0%	559	1,561	29
Cervical Cancer Screening (CMS 124v12)	44.7%	+ 5.5% 🔺	58.0%	622	1,392	245
Breast Cancer Screening Ages 50-74 (CMS 125v12)	42.3%	- 1.0% ▼	42.0%	284	671	11
Hypertension Controlling High Blood Pressure (CMS165v12)	59.4%	+ 5.3% 🔺	65.0%	759	1,277	59
Statin Therapy for the Prevention and Treatment of Cardiovascular Disease (CMS 347v7)	80.6%	+ 0.9% 🔺	77.0%	691	857	21
Diabetes A1c > 9 or Untested (CMS 122v12)	29.9%	- 3.7% ▼	32.0%	192	643	7
IVD Aspirin Use (CMS 164v7)	87.2%	- 0.9% ▼	88.0%	129	148	33
HIV Screening (CMS 349v6)	45.2%	+ 11.1% 🔺	44.0%	1,448	3,203	12
HIV and Pregnant	0.0%	0.0%	0.0%	0	40	0
HIV Linkage to Care	100.0%	+ 100.0% 🔺	82.0%	1	1	0
Dental Sealants for Children between 6-9 Years (CMS 277v0)	23.1%	- 2.4% ▼	56.0%	59	255	20

Filter Settings	
Parameter	Value
4Cut Providers	All
ACE Score	All
Active Patients	All
ASCVD Risk Scores	All
Baseline Period	None
Bp In Period	All
Care Managers	All
Centers	Community Health Northwest Florida
Cohorts	All
Enrollees	All
Ethnicities	All
Ethnicity Groups	All
Gender Identities	All
Grouping	No Grouping
Homeless Situation Past Yr	All
Htn Stage	All
Language Groups	All
Languages	All
Line Of Business	All
Migrant Worker Status	All
Patient Diagnoses	All
Patient Risk	All
Patient Risk Score	All
Payer Groups	All
Payer Risk	All
Period	September 2024
Plans	All
Poverty Level	All
Primary Payer Groups	All
Public Housing	All
Race Groups	All
Races	All
Races And Ethnicities	All
Rendering Locations	All
Rendering Provider Types	All
Rendering Providers	All
Report Format	Scorecard
Sdoh	All
Sdoh Assessment Status	All
	All
SDOH Counts	All
Service Lines Sexes At Birth	All
	All
Sexual Orientations	
Tribal Descendancy	All
Uds Financial Classes	All
Uds Sdoh	All
Usual Locations	All
Usual Providers	All
Veteran Statuses	All
Zip Code	All